IP Surveillance
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
VPort P16-1MP-M12-IR Series
EN 50155 compliant, HD video image, infrared IP cameras
The rugged VPort P16-1MP-M12-IR cameras produce HD (720P,
1280 x 720) video images and feature an H.264/MJPEG IP dome,
giving them the versatility and ruggedness needed for mobile IP video
surveillance applications in a variety of different installations and

Moxa’s website).
Standard: ONVIF Profile S
Ordering Information
Model Lens Temperature Conformal
CoatingPoE (802.3af) 3.6 mm 8.0 mm -25 to 55°C -40 to 70°C
VPort P16-1MP-M12-IR-CAM36 P – P – –
VPort P16-1MP-M12-IR-CAM80 – P P – –
VPort P16-1MP-M12-IR-CAM36-CT P – P – P
VPort P16-1MP-M12-IR-CAM80-CT – P P – P
VPort P16-1MP-M12-IR-CAM36-T      P – – P –
VPort P16-1MP-M12-IR-CAM80-T – P – P –
VPort P16-1MP-M12-IR-CAM36-CT-T P – – P P
VPort P16-1MP-M12-IR-CAM80-CT-T – P – P P
Package Checklist
• VPort P16-1MP-M12-IR IP camera
• L-type Torx screwdriver
• 4 nuts and 4 washers
• 4 top cover screws for flush mounting
• Installation sticker